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Big volume

BOX PALLET

COOL +2°C/+8°C
TEMPERATE +2°C/+25°C
TEMPERATE +15°C/+25°C

87 L, 95 L, 171 L, 340 L, 
387 L, 414 L, 438 L, 564 L

Up to 120h

▪ Long runtimes
▪ Optimal interior volume: 20% more interior volume than our competitors’ products with 

the same exterior volume
▪ Easy to fill, load and transport
▪ Identical briquette casing for all sizes of Box Pallet
▪ Phase Change Material (PCM) or water gel briquettes 
▪ Qualified for General cargo transport, AWB 2°C-8°C or 15°C -25°C

Benefits

Standard sizes

Product name Payload
Internal space

L x W x H

External dimensions

L x W x H
Volumetric weight

STANDARD (water)

Cool / Temperate

PREMIUM (PCM)

Cool 

PREMIUM (PCM) 

Temperate

BP 87 87 L
565 x 370 x 415 mm

22.2 x 14.6 x 16.3 in

800 x 600 x 648 mm

31.5 x 23.6 x 25.5 in

52 kg

115 lb

38 kg

84 lb

37 kg

82 lb

BP 95 95 L
565 x 370 x 455 mm

22.2 x 14.6 x 17.9 in

800 x 600 x 648 mm

31.5 x 23.6 x 25.5 in

52 kg

115 lb

39 kg

86 lb

BP 171 171 L
972 x 572 x 307 mm

38.3 x 22.5 x 12.1 in

1 200 x 800 x 580 mm

47.2 x 31.5 x 22.8 in

93 kg

205 lb

50 kg

110 lb

56 kg

124 lb

55 kg

121 lb

BP 340 narrow body 340 L
940 x 740 x 490 mm

37.0 x 29.1 x 19.3 in

1 200 x 1 000 x 820 mm

47.2 x 39.4 x 32.3 in

164 kg

361 lb

70 kg

154 lb

61 kg

135 lb

60 kg

132 lb

BP 387 387 L
923 x 723 x 580 mm

36.3 x 28.5 x 22.8 in

1 200 x 1 000 x 850 mm

47.2 x 39.4 x 33.5 in

170 kg

375 lb

88 kg

194 lb

76 kg

168 lb

91 kg

201 lb

BP 414 414 L
992 x 592 x 705 mm

39.1 x 23.3 x 27.8 in

1 200 x 800 x 940 mm

47.2 x 31.5 x 37.0 in

151 kg

332 lb

96 kg

212 lb

82 kg

179 lb

80 kg

176 lb

BP 438 438 L
992 x 592 x 745 mm

39.1 x 23.3 x 29.3 in

1 200 x 800 x 940 mm

47.2 x 31.5 x 37 in

151 kg

332 lb

83 kg

183 lb

BP 564 564 L
925 x 730 x 835 mm

36.4 x 28.7  32.9 in

1 200 x 1 000 x 1 100 mm

47.2 x 39.4 x 43.3 in

220 kg

485 lb

106 kg

234 lb

111 kg

245 lb

109 kg

240 lb

System weight 
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▪ Packaging study to optimize your fulfillment using 3D software
▪ Detailed packaging instructions
▪ Formulation of procedures/SOPs
▪ Process qualification
▪ Customization of your products
▪ On-site or online training

A world leader in the design and manufacture of 
high-performance temperature-controlled packaging 
systems for the transport of pharmaceutical 
products, EMBALL’ISO is now an expert in turnkey 
Reverse Logistics and Rental solutions.

EMBALL’ISO’s worldwide presence across 4
continents, with 9 production sites (Brazil, China, 
France, Germany, India,  Mexico, Singapore, UK and 
the US) and collection points in more than 80 
countries helps you reuse isothermal packaging 
saving you time and money while complying with 
your sustainability initiatives.

Services

▪ Validated for exterior temperatures of between -20°C and 60°C
▪ Qualified by our design office on the basis of exacting profiles that reproduce real-world 

transport conditions
▪ Extensive qualification data available upon request

Validated range
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